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Key
Features

Power: 
200W

LED Brand: 
BRIDGELUX

Driver Brand: 
Meanwell

Lumen:
28,000 LM

Reflector:
Nano/Pure Aluminium

IP Rated: 
IP65

Beam Angle: 
120°

Dimensions: 
470 X 360 X 60

Installation:
Bracket

Net Weight: 
5 Kg

Applications
Construction Work Site, Oil & Gas, Tunnels,
Logistics/ Warehouses, Transport Terminals,
Shipyards, Workshops, Car parks,
Streets and Driveways, Large Indoor/
Outdoor Areas

ZAP 200A

General 
Product Data

CRI

CCT

PF

Total Harmonic Distortion

Power Frequency

Input Voltage

Output Voltage

Output Current

Operating Temp

Lifespan

80

6500K

>0.9

<10%

50-60Hz

85-265V

36-42V

4.8A

·-20-85°

50000H

Photometric
Data

Stock Code:
AL00043   ZAP-200A 200WATT FLOOD LIGHT


